
LOT 83
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

PAIGE JON A & LINDA A
86351 EASTPORT DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0083-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/05/2022 NWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

365,357
6,066

127,500
498,923
182,583
316,340

HX HB 50,000
266,340
498,923

0

382,753

2298/1696 8/16/2019 WD Q I 02 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FANELLI LIVING TRUST

PAIGE JON A & LINDA

2020/0638 12/07/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FANELLI JOSEPH J & CA

FANELLI LIVING TRUS

2023
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B0209266 NEW CONSTR 176,489 01/01/2002

2021HX Base Yr

86351 EASTPORT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,868 115.9725 137.72 394,981 2002 2007 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2443

BAS 2,102 100 2,102 267,775

FGR 476 55 262 33,377

FOP 47 30 14 1,783

FSP 372 40 149 18,981

FUS 341 100 341 43,441

3,338 2,868 365,357

FSP=[YR=2010]  W16  U4 L4  N8 W10 BAS=[YR=2002]  W29 S36
FGR=[YR=2002]  S24 E21 N22 W14 N2 W7 $ E7 S2 E14 S10 E10
FOP=[YR=2002]  S4E9 N3 W1 N3 W6 S2 W2 $ E2 N2 E6 S3 E8 S7 E3
S1 E6 N1 E3 N34W22 N4  U4 L4  W4 N14 $ S14 E4  D4 R4 S4 E22
N10$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2002] E11 S3 E3 S22 W14 N25 $W15 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 87 3,045

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 700.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2002 2002 3 83 3,021

6,066

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


